

JOIN US IN OUR FIGHT TO HELP PREVENT DEMENTIA

MAP is a research study looking at whether metformin can help prevent memory decline for people with mild memory concerns.

You may be able to join if:

- you are 55-90 years old,
- you or your loved ones have noticed some changes in your memory, and
- you are not already being treated for diabetes or dementia

Potential benefits:

- You will receive some of your blood test results. We can also share these results with your healthcare provider.
- Your participation may improve the prevention of dementia for future generations.

For more information, visit cuimc.columbia.edu/mapstudy.

Taking part in MAP is voluntary and will not affect the care you receive. If you decide to join, you will be compensated for your time.





COLUMBIA UNIVERSITY IRVING MEDICAL CENTER

UW Medicine UNIVERSITY OF WASHINGTON MEDICAL CENTER



(206) 744-1851 MAP Study าansonlab@uw.edu 206) 897-5393

MAP Study (206) 744-1851 าansonlab@uw.edu 206) 897-5393

MAP Study (206) 744-1851 nansonlab@uw.edu (206) 897-5393

าansonlab@uw.edเ 206) 897-5393 (206) 744-185 MAP Study

MAP Study (206) 744-1851 (206) 897-5393 nansonlab@uw.edu

MAP Study (206) 744-1851 nansonlab@uw.edu (206) 897-5393

MAP Study (206) 744-1851 าansonlab@uw.edเ 206) 897-5393

MAP Study (206) 744-1851 าansonlab@uw.edเ (206) 897-5393

MAP Study (206) 744-1851 nansonlab@uw.edu (206) 897-5393

(206) 897-5393 (206) 744-1851 nansonlab@uw.edu